Fiber Distribution Boxes & Splice Trays
Since 1983
We Shape Solutions
History of LongXing
1996 2003
1998
2nd�Factory

Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
Optional Accessories
Weight
152mm*112mm*30mm
Max Diameter 12mm*Q1
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
0.16 KG
Installation Wall-Mounted
LC Duplex
4
SC Simplex
4
www.lxtelecom.com 02sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
www.lxtelecom.com03 sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
GP31-2P12A    12 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance

Weight
205mm*220mm*55mm
Max Diameter 14mm*Q3
1 KG
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes,
Optical Splitter
Optional Accessories
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit Up to 8 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
16
SC�Simplex
8
www.lxtelecom.com 04sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
GP31-2P16B    16 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
219mm*293mm*84mm
Max Diameter 8mm*Q2
1.5 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
Optical Splitter
Optional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit Up to 16 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
32
SC Simplex
16
GP31-2P12C    12 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
194mm*228mm*58mm
Max Diameter 14mm*Q1
0.6 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
Optical Splitter
Optional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit
Max Diameter 14mm*Q2,
Up to 12 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
24
SC Simplex
12
GP31-2P16A    16 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
225mm*300mm*100mm
Max Diameter 8mm*Q2
1.5 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
Optical Splitter
Optional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit Up to 16 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
32
SC Simplex
16
GP31-2P12B    12 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
210mm*250mm*60mm
Max Diameter 14mm*Q1, 10mm*Q1
0.75 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
Optical Splitter
Optional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit Up to 12 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
24
SC Simplex
12
www.lxtelecom.com05 sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
GP31-2P24C    24 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
260mm* 330mm*130mm
Max Diameter 14mm*Q2, 12mm*Q2
1.8 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
Optical Splitter, Splice TrayOptional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit
Max Diameter 28mm*Q2,
Up to 24 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
48
SC Simplex
24
GP31-2P16C    16 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
223.5mm*300mm*92mm
Max Diameter 14mm*Q2
1.5 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
Optical Splitter
Optional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit Up to 16 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
32
SC Simplex
16
GP31-2P24A    24 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
300mm*380mm*100mm
Max Diameter 14mm*Q2
2 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
Optical Splitter
Optional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit Up to 24 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
48
SC Simplex
24
GP31-2P24B    24 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance

24
www.lxtelecom.com 06sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
GP31-1P02C   2 Cores    Indoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
79 mm*122 mm*24mm
Max Diameter 5mm*Q2
0.32 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink TubesOptional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted
Number of Cable Exit Up to 2 Drop Cables
SC Duplex
2
GP31-2P32B    32 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance
350mm*400mm*110mm
Max Diameter 24mm*Q2, 12mm*Q2
1 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
Optical Splitter, Splice TrayOptional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted or Pole-Mounting
Number of Cable Exit
Max Diameter 30mm*Q2,
Up to 32 Drop Cables
SC Duplex
32
GP31-2P24D   24 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance

Weight
118mm*158mm*32mm
Max Diameter 18mm*Q2
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink Tubes
0.46 KG
Installation Wall-Mounted
NEW
2017
NEW
2017
NEW
2017
NEW
2017
www.lxtelecom.com 08sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
GP31-2P16D   16 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance

Number of Cable Exit Up to 2 Drop Cables
LC Duplex
4
SC Simplex
2
Adapters, Pigtails, Heat Shrink TubesOptional Accessories
Installation Wall-Mounted  or Pole-Mounting
NEW
2017
NEW
2017
NEW
2017
NEW
2017
GP31-2P16F    16 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Adapter Capacity (Core)
Number of Cable Entrance

www.lxtelecom.com09 sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
NEW
2017
SMC
LongXing GP31 fiber glass series optical
distribution boxes is a perfect cost-effective
solution-provider in the FTTx networks
working under both indoor and outdoor
environments.
For more designs and details:
SMC: http://www.lxtelecom.com/fiber-optics/plastic-distribution-boxes/outdoor-odb-gp31-2p32a.html
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D) Capacity (FO) Weight (KG) Splitter Ratio
290 * 385 * 100 16 SC 6 1 / 2 : 16
350 * 470 * 120 32 SC 8 1 / 2 : 32
GP31-2P32A    32 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Ideal for outdoor environment
Strong & Long durability
Fast & Easy installation
GP31-2P16E   16 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Material SMC(Fiber glass)
Dimensions (W*H*D) 350 mm*426 mm*120 mm
Fiber Splitter Quantity 2 1x8 PLC splitter
Weight (KG) 6.5 KG
GP31-2P32C   32 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Material SMC(Fiber glass)
Dimensions (W*H*D) 350 mm*420 mm*170 mm
Fiber Splitter Quantity 4 1x8 PLC splitter

Strong & Long durability
Various designs
Customized designs available
upon request
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions (W*H*D)mm
Diameter of Cable Entrance
480 mm*360 mm*115 mm
Max diameter 28 mm per entrance
10 KGWeight
Adapters, Pigtails, Splice Tray,
Heat Shrink Tubes, SplittersOptional Accessories
Adapter Capacity 32 fibers with SC simplex adapters
Diameter of Cable Exit Max diameter 42 mm
www.lxtelecom.com11 sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
GP31-1M48A    48 Cores    Indoor
GP31-2M32A    32 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
GP31-2M64A    64 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Connector Type
Dimensions
(W*H*D)mm     Core Capacity Cable Port (Max)

72
96
96
144
192
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions
(W*H*D)mm Capacity (FO) Install location for splitter
460 * 480 * 150 12 SC 2
460 * 480 * 150 24 SC 2
460 * 480 * 150 48 SC 2
460 * 500 * 170 72 SC 3
460 * 530 * 260 96 SC 4
www.lxtelecom.com 12sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
GP31-1M08A    8 Cores    Indoor
GP31-2M96C    96 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
GP31-2M96B    96 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
GP31-2M96A    96 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
Dimensions and Capability
Box Type
Dimensions
(W*H*D)mm Capacity (FO)
Square Corner 180 * 264 * 52 8 SC
NEW
2017
Dimensions and Capability
Box Type
Dimensions
(W*H*D)mm Capacity (FO)
Square Corner 370 * 600 * 120 144 SC
www.lxtelecom.com13 sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions(W*H*D)mm Capacity for SC Capacity for LC
143 * 168 * 33 6 12
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions(W*H*D)mm Capacity for SC Capacity for LC
343 * 343 * 84 24 48
AL
.5025
AL
.5025
GP31-1M32A    32 Cores    Indoor
GP31-2M144A    144 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
GP31-1M12A    12 Cores    Indoor
GP31-1M48B    48 Cores    Indoor
Dimensions and Capability
Box Type
Dimensions
(W*H*D)mm

NEW
2017
NEW
2017
AL
.5025
Made of Aluminum.
Dimensions and Capability
Dimensions(W*H*D)mm Capacity for SC Capacity for LC
400 * 525 * 135 24 48
www.lxtelecom.com 14sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
AL
.5025
AL
.5025
GP31-2M48A    48 Cores    Indoor&Outdoor
NEW
2017
Made of Aluminum.AL
.5025